Back No Name

400
401
401
402
403
404
404
405
406
407
408
409
409
410
410
411
411
412
412
413
414
415
416
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
427
428
429
429
430
431
432
432
433
434
435
435
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

Dontzipalexisbluebar
Saturdaynightkrymsun
Saturdaynightkrymsun
Bona Fide Touch
Ashining Conquest
Badgers Lucky Boots
Badgers Lucky Boots
Rozie Lark Olena
Midnite Moonlite
Chips Little Max

Kb Whiz To Be Real
Bandedo Dancer
Bandedo Dancer
Joses Best Blond
Joses Best Blond

NM Magic Jumper
NM Magic Jumper
Heaven Send Ruby
Heaven Send Ruby
Sos Global Player
Royal Cashs

Hunting Tiger

Double Blue Scotch
Flashys Footwork
Lazy At The Bar

Rock Ruf Cody

Wrap And Roll

Zip Me In My Dress
GT Jack

Option In Blue
Double R Whiz kid
Designed By Moonlite
Us Bueno Lil Ruf

Got Good Vitals

Got Good Vitals
Vintage Gq

Blondys Bradylicious
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Angel In Dark

BQ Blind Date
Imagine A Good Life
Imagine A Good Life
Imagine A Good Life
Mister Big Whiz
Blacks Justa Johnny
ND Bonnie Whizaday
Fs Rio Good Gunner
Lazy Boyy

Cant Tell U Why

NQHA The Dutch Championship 2020

Owner

Hilde Van Aken-Jaspers
Melanie Towet
Melanie Towet
Melanie Towet
Sanne Schipper
Viola Barkey

Viola Barkey

Lily Rose Wuyts
Jerina Boer

Heike Ulbrich

Kim Geurtsen
Meinou De Ruijter
Meinou De Ruijter
Liesbeth Menninga
Liesbeth Menninga
Tanja Neuhauser
Tanja Neuhause
Carolin Sosna
Carolin Sosna
Konrad Sosna
Marieke Hoeben
Sandra Schaub
Janine Kortmann
Saskia Boonstoppel
Emma Hintzpeter
Merel Hoevenaar
Karin Van Bekkum
Karin Van Bekkum
Marleen Coppens
Angela Huschens
Jamie Verkerk
Babs Coppens
Marvin Rochner
Marissa Peeters
Marissa Peeters
Amber Rommelse
Amber Rommelse
Damian Beerta
Damian Beerta

Frederique De Kousemaeker

Fleur Medema

Carine Jacobs

Carine Jacobs

Carine Jacobs

Alrun Thommes

Margit Nicoll

Anne Van De Wouw
Maarten Van De Wouw
Babs Coppens

Babs Coppens

Foal Year

2014
2007
2007
2009
2011
2010
2010
2013
2011
2006
2016
2010
2010
2015
2015
2011
2011
2016
2016
2007
2008
2012
2019
2015
2018
2008
2003
2011
2011
2010
2005
2011
2009
2015
2015
2011
2015
2008
2008
2018
2001
2014
2014
2014
2005
2011
2007
2009
2014
2017

Sex
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Exhibitor

Alessia Van Aken
Melanie Towet
Indira Towet
Melanie Towet
Sanne Schipper
Robyn Barkey
Viola Barkey

Lily Rose Wuyts
Jerina Boer

Heike Ulbrich

Kim Geurtsen
Meinou De Ruijter
Meinou De Ruijter
Liesbeth Menninga
Kristel Bus

Tanja Neuhauser
Oliver Bahn
Carolin Sosna
Lena Wolff
Carolin Sosna
Marieke Hoeben
Sandra Schaub
Janine Kortmann
Saskia Boonstoppel
Emma Hintzpeter
Merel Hoevenaar
Ellen Compagnie
Karin Van Bekkum
Marleen Coppens
Angela Huschens
Jamie Verkerk
Marleen Coppens
Marvin Rochner
Marissa Peeters
Jessy Goossens
Amber Rommelse
Amber Rommelse
Soraya Beerta
Damian Beerta

NEDERLANDSE

QUARTER

FIQRSE

ASSOCIATIE

Nat

BE
DE
DE
DE
NL
NL
NL
BE
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
DE
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
DE
BE
BE
NL
NL
NL
NL

Frederique De KousemaekerNL

Fleur Medema

Carine Jacobs

Cedric Leroux

Adrien Delporte

Carla Thommes

Margit Nicoll

Annet Van De Wouw
Maarten Van De Wouw
Babs Coppens

Babs Coppens

NL
BE
BE
BE
DE
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL



Back No Name

442
443
444
445
445
446
447
449
449
450
451
452
453
453
454
454
455
456
457
457
458
458
459
460
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
478
479
480
481
482
482

Tissy W Shining Gun
Bonitas Whiz Girl

In You | Hear A Song
Kruzin On Miss Lilly
Kruzin On Miss Lilly
Hesa Topsail Shotgun
Zippos Hot Step

A Touch Of Darcy

A Touch Of Darcy
Vandals Rubi

Whiz Smoking Boots
Blacks Ladys Krymsun
Krymsunskidrock
Krymsunskidrock
Evergreen N Fitch
Evergreen N Fitch

RL Invite Me Tonite
Lipstic Jungle

Ha Charimans Nickey
Ha Charimans Nickey
Princessofsecrets
Princessofsecrets
Shine N Dixie

Miss Tinseltown Chic
Miss Tinseltown Chic
Taffys Jac

Kam Cherry Lee Lewis
Ah Wild Wizard

Bar King Sterling

Ima Topgunner

Willy Gonna Bea Star
Nuggets Hollywoodleo
Qeros Red Zantone
Ultimately Invited
Justa Shining Gun
Blacks Western Boy
Dm Miss Kruzin Moon
Ima Cool Personality
A Hot Image

Gump Wasa Gambler
Lillit Tar Bar
Hollywood Gun Wimpy
Ona Lopin Machine
Ona Lopin Machine
Pending Rickc

NVG Created Sunshine
Chic That Out
Chipandale
Chipandale

Owner

Lois-vita Forte
Sterre Albrecht

Iris Van Rompaey
Sigrid Proost

Sigrid Proost

Naomi Tinneveld
Marlijn Van Hierden
Evelien Lalesse
Evelien Lalesse
Karin Korpel

Jamie Verkerk

llona Van Splunter
Vanessa Gierok
Vanessa Gierok
Maja Schmittenberg
MajaSchmittenberg
Philip Roos

Maja Schmittenberg
Carolina Heinen
Carolina Heinen
Gabriele Fischer
Gabriele Fischer

Lot Van Zwol

Heidi Elling

Heidi Elling

Elke Van Hoye
Willeke Menninga
Vera Hansen
Charlotte Holthuysen
Romy Tacx

Silke Lippert

Carolin Wolff

Stany Kinet

Melissa Van Looy
Danique Handgraaf
Marja Kriboo

Cindy Hessels

Cindy Hessels
Wietske Den Teuling
Zoey Kant

Sebastian Kindermann
Marco Stors
Jennifer Ecker
Jennifer Ecker
Schunemann

Nele Van Gansen
Natasja Donker

Dr. Andre Haase

Dr. Andre Haase

NQHA The Dutch Championship 2020

Foal Year

2015
2004
2013
2019
2019
2012
2013
2005
2005
2008
2016
2015
2016
2016
2011
2011
2017
2017
2008
2008
2011
2011
2013
2019
2019
2008
2012
2012
2009
2015
2013
2012
2010
2011
2015
2015
2018
2005
2017
2004
2013
2015
2018
2018
2020
2019
2014
2012
2012

Sex
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Exhibitor

Lois-vita Forte
Sterre Albrecht

Iris Van Rompaey
Sigrid Proost

Irirs Van Rompaey
Naomi Tinneveld
Marlijn Van Hierden
Evelien Lalesse
Oliver Bahn

Karin Korpel

Jamie Verkerk

llona Janse Van Splunter
Vanessa Gierok
Christina Cox-Domnick
Maja Schmittenberg
Alexandra Jagfeld
Alexandra Jagfeld
Christina Cox-Domnick
Carolina Heinen
Ivon Ridzek
Gabriele Fischer
Alexandra Jagfeld
Lot Van Zwol

Heidi Elling

Carmen Noordman
Elke Van Hoye
Kristel Bus

Vera Hansen

Kevin Holthuijsen
Romy Tacx

Lena Wolff

Lena Wolff

Sofie Philips

Melissa Van Looy
Danique Handgraaf
Marja Kriboo

Cindy Hessels

Cindy Hessels
Natascha Holtrop
Miranda Kant
Sebastian Kindermann
Ruben Fiteni
Jennifer Ecker
Marco Stors

Marco Stors

Nele Van Gansen
Natasja Donker

Dr. Andre Haase
Gina Lia Ulveie

NEDERLANDSE

QUARTER

FIQRSE

ASSOCIATIE

Nat

NL
NL
BE
BE
BE
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
DE
DE
BE
NL
NL
BE
NL
DE
NL
NL
DE
DE
BE
BE
NL
BE
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
LU
LU
LU
LU
BE
NL
DE
NO



Back No Name

483
483
484
485
486
487
487
489
490
490
491
491
492
492
493
494
495
495
496
496
497
498
498
499
500
502
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
509
510
511
513
514
515
516
517
518
518
519
520
521
522
523
523

Gray Transformer
Gray Transformer
Three Times A Holly
RCM Taris Footwork
Crown Royal Vintage
Terminators Chip
Terminators Chip
Best Steppin Spook
Thatthewayilikeit
Thatthewayilikeit

Dm The Blazing Moon
Dm The Blazing Moon
Flashing Jac

Flashing Jac

Belles Krusty

Vintage Valkyrie

MC Jacs Tuff Girl

MC Jacs Tuff Girl

The Batt Mobile

The Batt Mobile
Maple Speedy

Third Hot Vision
Third Hot Vision
Cogan Dun It

Smokey Dun It

Great Doc Smart Nh
Great Doc Smart Nh
City Blazer

Rockin My Life

Up Over The Rainbow
Chic N Rima Surprise
Cocktaillovingchic
Blacks Tads Reward
TL Sunday In Berlin
TL Sunday In Berlin
Mr Hollywood Ruf
Hangten Shiner

Hang Ten And Shine
Seemeinthemoonlite
Gold Redskin
Starlight Jack

Vanzis Storm Chaser
Shesgoodstuf
Shesgoodstuf

Zippas Invitation
Madebydaybornbynite
Checkmatemasterpiece

Mmemoryofkccheckmate

I Kno You Invited Me
I Kno You Invited Me

NQHA The Dutch Championship 2020

Owner

Dr. Andre Haase
Dr. Andre Haase
Thomas Bergemann
Stephan Garweg
Martina Sprenger
Enja Libor

Enja Libor
Juergen Gerdes
Ludo Cools

Ludo Cools
Christel Poels
Christel Poels
Gerrit Pluym
Gerrit Pluym

Lobke Van Cauwenbergh

Yvette Kerkhof
Marina Coppes
Marina Coppes

Hilde Jaspers- Van Aken
Hilde Jaspers- Van Aken

Kelly Veenhuizen
Wilfred Schouten
Wilfred Schouten
Yentle Noordman
Carmen Noordman
Nathalie Hamel
Nathalie Hamel
Midy Marinus
Midy Marinus
Maren Habich
Danielle Beumkes
Gideon Putters
Frederique Delvaux
Helen Lechebusch
Helen Lechebusch
Christine Brazeau
Christine Brazeau
Christine Brazeau
Catheline Vandesype
Margret Van Nuil
Sabine Kaisers
Bianca Baum
Leana Brasseler
Leana Brasseler
Ellen Pousset

Gitte Helsen

Anja Keyen

Valerie Pintens
Francoise Lecrocq
Francoise Lecrocq

Foal Year

2013
2013
2005
2010
2009
2012
2012
2014
2012
2012
2017
2017
2011
2011
2013
2014
2008
2008
2014
2014
2004
2016
2016
2007
2003
2009
2009
2016
2018
2013
2018
2014
2018
2015
2015
2016
2008
2011
2019
2006
2007
2009
2013
2013
2004
2009
2007
2012
2016
2016

Sex
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Exhibitor

Dr. Andre Haase
Gina Lia llveie
Enja Libor

Enja Libor

Enja Libor

Enja Libor
Sarah Turnbell
Linda Leckebusch
Ludo Cools
Christel Poels
Christel Poels
Frederic Laenen
Yentl Pluym
Yannick Pluym

Lobke Van Cauwenbergh

Yvette Kerkhof
Marina Coppes
Pien Boots

Alessia Van Aken
Jessy Goossens
Kelly Veenhuizen
Wilfred Schouten
Natascha Holtrop
Yentle Noordman
Carmen Noordman
Nathalie Hamel
Cedric Leroux
Nikita Marinus
Nikita Marinus
Hannah Wittelsbuerger
Danielle Beumkes
Gideon Putters
Frederique Delvaux
Kathrin Wingenroth
Linda Leckebusch
Riecky Young
Riecky Young

Dave R. Young
Catheline Vandesype
Margret Van Nuil
Manuela Adler
Bianca Baum

Leana Brasseler
Adrien Delporte
Ellen Pousset

Gitte Helsen

Anja Keyen

Valerie Pintens
Francoise Lecrocq
Helene Lecrocq

NEDERLANDSE

QUARTER

FIQRSE

ASSOCIATIE

Nat

DE
NO
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
NL
NL
BE
BE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
LU
LU
BE
BE
DE
NL
NL
BE
DE
DE
NL
NL
CA
BE
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
BE
BE
BE
FR
FR



Back No Name

524
524
525
526
527
528
528
529
530
531
531
532
533
534
534
535
536
537
537
538
539
540
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554

Sugar Luvin Asset
Sugar Luvin Asset
Sweet Southern Style
JF Gentl ALexis King
Steppin Arc Quixote
Livn Lazy Lovn Crazy
Livn Lazy Lovn Crazy
Shez A Hot Vision
Easypeasy Lemonsqezy
TL Ride A Hot Harley
TL Ride A Hot Harley
Epitome Rito

TL Annie Get Your Gun
Legend Olena

Legend Olena

Select By Flatline

NC Frubsy

Freckles Onthe Range
Freckles Onthe Range
Sharp Dressed Badger
Miss Saturdaynight
Kam Karla Bruni

Kam Karla Bruni

Code Red Cuz Im Lazy
A Stylisch Golddigger
Kruzin Just Natural
Intensimotion

WBS Kinglet Sujo

Uk Wisely Star

Gp Sail On Pecos

SR Dun Shining Rose
Docs Lil Gun

Icegun

Xcuse My French
Move Over Darling
You Made My Day
John Gotta Gun

Owner

Francoise Lecrocq
Francoise Lecrocq
Helene Lecrocq

Hilde Van Aken-Jaspers
| De Boer

Klaus Wichtmann
Klaus Wichtmann
Kerstin Pyhrr
Natascha Holtrop
Petra Roth-Leckebusch
Petra Roth-Leckebusch
Jurgen Gerdes

Jurgen Gerdes

Jurgen Gerdes

Jurgen Gerdes

Frank Stelmes

Petra Sallaerts
Vincent Dupont
Vincent Dupont

Sylvia Bate

Minou Geurts

Suus Commeren

Suus Commeren
Marleen Coppens
Marij Jansen

Brueske Ulbrich Tilmes
Laura Van Der Weide
Frank Poeppinghaus
Heidi Augstein

Tibbe Willems

Juliane Hohenhausen
Desiree Borger

Ira Hubert

Judith Kaiser

Marko Kaiser

Judith Kaiser

Aline Maccioni

NQHA The Dutch Championship 2020

Foal Year

2011
2011
2017
2009
2015
2015
2015
2018
2020
2021
2021
2009
2009
2008
2008
2016
2013
2008
2008
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2010
2018
2010
2005
2013
2015
2008
2007
2011
2019
2016
2010
2009

Sex
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Exhibitor

Francoise Lecrocq
Helene Lecrocq
Helene Lecrocq
Robinne De Deyne
Miene Duits

Claudia Wichtmann
Lennard Wichtmann
Natascha Holtrop
Natascha Holtrop
Carlotte Gerdes
Linda Leckebusch
Louisa Gerdes
Carlotte Gerdes
Carlotte Gerdes
Louisa Gerdes

Jessy Goossens
Petra Sallaerts

Lula Dupont

Jessy Goossens
Sylvia Bate

Minou Geurts
Jamie Verkerk

Suus Commeren
Marleen Coppens
Marij Jansen

Linda Leckebusch
Laura Van Der Weide
Joline Poeppinghaus
Oliver Bahn

Tibbe Willems
Juliane Hohenhausen
Desiree Borger

Ira Hubert

Marko Kaiser
Marko Kaiser
Marko Kaiser

Aline Maccioni

NEDERLANDSE

QUARTER

FIQRSE

ASSOCIATIE

Nat

FR
FR
FR
BE
NL
DE
DE
DE
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
BE
BE
BE
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
DE
DE
BE
DE
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL



